
BAD'XV
SH B - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa - le 8 11 2010

 1-MRDJENOVIC Olivier-B2 (PLT-10)

MRDJENOVIC

FFBa

108
21
21

19
16

82
17
19

21
21

1 0 -1

 BAGARD Matthieu-B4 (CEBA-67)

BAGARD

108
19
16

21
21

FFBa

56
19
15

21
21

2 4 15

 RIBEIRO Mathieu-C2 (CCSBH-67)

RIBEIRO

82
21
21

17
19

56
21
21

19
15

FFBa 0 -4 -14

2

1

3

BAD'XV

SH B - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa - le 8 11 2010

 2-DI TUCCI Jonathan-B3 (MB-57)

DI TUCCI

FFBa

109
21
21

17
14

83
18
21
17

21
13
21

1 -1 -12

 AKKUS Mustapha-B4 (BCB-55)

AKKUS

109
17
14

21
21

FFBa

57
20
22
14

22
20
21

2 3 18

 ZIERINGER Quentin-C1 (ASLR-67)

ZIERINGER

83
21
13
21

18
21
17

57
22
20
21

20
22
14

FFBa 0 -2 -6

2

1

3



BAD'XV

SH B - PouleC Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa - le 8 11 2010

 SEILER Benjamin-B4 (CEBA-67)

SEILER

FFBa

110
21
21

14
11

84
wo

1 0 25

 BITZ Stephan-B3 (MBC-67)

BITZ

110
14
11

21
21

FFBa

58
21

7/ab
17
5

2 3 48

 HAMMER Alexandre-C2 (ASPTT-67)

HAMMER

84
wo

58
17
5

21
7/ab

FFBa -1 -3 -73

2

1

3



BAD'XV
simple hommes

série B1-BAGARD Matthieu-B4 (CEBA-67)

2-AKKUS Mustapha-B4 (BCB-55)

BITZ Stephan-B3 (MBC-67)

SEILER Benjamin-B4 (CEBA-67)

302 21 14 16
15 21 21

AKKUS Mustapha

242 22 17 26
20 21 24

BAGARD Matthieu

243 17 19
21 21

AKKUS Mustapha

FFBa - le 8 11 2010



BAD'XV

SD B - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa - le 8 11 2010

 1-VIGNES WARAN Nivashia-B1 (ASPT

VIGNES WARAN

FFBa

218
9

10
21
21

316
9

13
21
21

2 4 43

 CADO Gwenaelle-C2 (ASLR-67)

CADO

218
21
21

9
10

FFBa

203
21
21

16
16

0 -4 -33

 GÖRTZ Lara-C4 (CCSBH-67)

GÖRTZ

316
21
21

9
13

203
16
16

21
21

FFBa 1 0 -10

1

3

2



BAD'XV
DH B - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa - le 8 11 2010

 
 1-ABEL Maxime-B2 (ECS-88)

ABEL

 ERNY Alexandre-B3 (ESBB-68)

ERNY

FFBa

138
17
19

21
21

151
19
21
21

21
18
23

2 3 7

 
 CUNTZMANN Arnaud-B2 (CEBA-67)

CUNTZMANN

 RILINGER Samuel-B3 (RSM-68)

RILINGER

138
21
21

17
19

FFBa

125
22
21

20
11

0 -4 -18

 
 DI TUCCI Jonathan-B4 (MB-57)

DI TUCCI

 SEILER Benjamin-B4 (CEBA-67)

SEILER

151
21
18
23

19
21
21

125
20
11

22
21

FFBa 1 1 11

1

3

2

BAD'XV

DH B - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa - le 8 11 2010

 
 2-MUHL Cyril-B3 (MBC-67)

MUHL

 LOTKO Nicolas-B3 (MBC-67)

LOTKO

FFBa

152
9

14
21
21

139
18
16

21
21

2 4 27

 
 CHANTELOUP Pierre-B4 (BBC-55)

CHANTELOUP

 THIRIOT Guillaume-B4 (BBC-55)

THIRIOT

152
21
21

9
14

FFBa

126
15
20

21
22

1 0 -11

 
 AKKUS Mustapha-B4 (BCB-55)

AKKUS

 JOLY Killian-C3 (BVVN-70)

JOLY

139
21
21

18
16

126
21
22

15
20

FFBa 0 -4 -16

1

2

3



BAD'XV
double hommes

série B

2-MUHL Cyril-B3 (MBC-67)
LOTKO Nicolas-B3 (MBC-67)

1-ABEL Maxime-B2 (ECS-88)
ERNY Alexandre-B3 (ESBB-68)

CHANTELOUP Pierre-B4 (BBC-55)
THIRIOT Guillaume-B4 (BBC-55)

DI TUCCI Jonathan-B4 (MB-57)
SEILER Benjamin-B4 (CEBA-67)

311 17 23 21
21 21 13

CHANTELOUP Pierre
THIRIOT Guillaume

254 wo CHANTELOUP Pierre
THIRIOT Guillaume

255 21 21
18 13

DI TUCCI Jonathan
SEILER Benjamin

FFBa - le 8 11 2010



BAD'XV
DD B - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa - le 8 11 2010

 
 1-TRINH Phuc loi-C1 (ASPTT-67)

TRINH

 VIGNES WARAN Nivashia-B1 (ASPTT-

VIGNES WARAN

FFBa

153
9
8

21
21

140
6

11
21
21

2 4 50

 
 ADAM Perrine-C4 (ECS-88)

ADAM

 DIXON Lucy-C1 (MB-57)

DIXON

153
21
21

9
8

FFBa

127
14
21
11

21
17
21

1 -1 -12

 
 CHANTELOUP Camille-D2 (BBC-55)

CHANTELOUP

 VANNESSON Clémentine-D1 (BBC-55)

VANNESSON

140
21
21

6
11

127
21
17
21

14
21
11

FFBa 0 -3 -38

1

2

3

BAD'XV

DD B - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa - le 8 11 2010

 
 2-DELAGNEAU Sabine-B4 (CEBA-67)

DELAGNEAU

 JEANJEAN Marion-B4 (CEBA-67)

JEANJEAN

FFBa

154
14
21
20

21
15
22

141
18
17

21
21

2 3 10

 
 BOYEZ Claire-C3 (BBC-55)

BOYEZ

 DEBOTTE Vinciane-D1 (BBC-55)

DEBOTTE

154
21
15
22

14
21
20

FFBa

128
12
21
12

21
18
21

1 0 12

 
 FELDER Coralie-C4 (CAOB-67)

FELDER

 SIMONOT Sarah-C4 (ASCS-67)

SIMONOT

141
21
21

18
17

128
21
18
21

12
21
12

FFBa 0 -3 -22

1

2

3



BAD'XV
double dames

série B

2-DELAGNEAU Sabine-B4 (CEBA-67)
JEANJEAN Marion-B4 (CEBA-67)

1-TRINH Phuc loi-C1 (ASPTT-67)
VIGNES WARAN Nivashia-B1 (ASPTT-67)

BOYEZ Claire-C3 (BBC-55)
DEBOTTE Vinciane-D1 (BBC-55)

DORN Laura-C2 (BCS-67)
HOPFNER Céline-C1 (BCS-67)

307 21 16 21
12 21 10

TRINH Phuc loi
VIGNES WARAN Nivashia

256 21 21
9 9

TRINH Phuc loi
VIGNES WARAN Nivashia

257 16 21 16
21 13 21

DELAGNEAU Sabine
JEANJEAN Marion

FFBa - le 8 11 2010



BAD'XV
Mx B - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa - le 8 11 2010

 
 1-DI TUCCI Jonathan-B2 (MB-57)

DI TUCCI

 DIXON Lucy-B3 (MB-57)

DIXON

FFBa

21
15
13

21
21

35
21
23

16
21

1 0 7

 
 LOTKO Nicolas-B4 (MBC-67)

LOTKO

 CADO Gwenaelle-B3 (ASLR-67)

CADO

21
21
21

15
13

FFBa

7
21
21

14
8

0 -4 -34

 
 ROMAN Maxime-B3 (ASPTT-67)

ROMAN

 VIGNES WARAN Nivashia-B1 (ASPTT-

VIGNES WARAN

35
16
21

21
23

7
14
8

21
21

FFBa 2 4 27

2

3

1

BAD'XV

Mx B - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa - le 8 11 2010

 
 2-CESAR Ronan-B1 (BNV-54)

CESAR

 DELAGNEAU Sabine-C1 (CEBA-67)

DELAGNEAU

FFBa

36
14
8

21
21

22
17
19

21
21

2 4 26

 
 MUHL Cyril-B4 (MBC-67)

MUHL

 LANNE Karine-D1 (BCS-67)

LANNE

36
21
21

14
8

FFBa

8
14
20

21
22

1 0 -11

 
 MRDJENOVIC Olivier-B4 (PLT-10)

MRDJENOVIC

 BOYEZ Claire-C3 (BBC-55)

BOYEZ

22
21
21

17
19

8
21
22

14
20

FFBa 0 -4 -15

1

2

3



BAD'XV
double mixte

série B

2-CESAR Ronan-B1 (BNV-54)
DELAGNEAU Sabine-C1 (CEBA-67)

1-ROMAN Maxime-B3 (ASPTT-67)
VIGNES WARAN Nivashia-B1 (ASPTT-67)

MUHL Cyril-B4 (MBC-67)
LANNE Karine-D1 (BCS-67)

DI TUCCI Jonathan-B2 (MB-57)
DIXON Lucy-B3 (MB-57)

322 23 18 21
21 21 12

ROMAN Maxime
VIGNES WARAN Nivashia

234 21 21
10 10

ROMAN Maxime
VIGNES WARAN Nivashia

235 23 22
21 20

DI TUCCI Jonathan
DIXON Lucy

FFBa - le 8 11 2010


